1574

1575

1580

1599

1604

1606

1607

1608

1611

1635

1636

1641

1648

1649

1670

1673-1674

1679

1735

1765-1769

1782

1788-1789

1790

MORLAIX

KERBASQUIOU Jean

BALLAVESNE DE LANNIGOU Guillaume
BALLAVESNE DE LANNIGOU Maurice
NOUEL Bernard, Sieur DE KERDANET
DE KERRET Maurice

KERBASQUIOU Mathieu

COROLLER DE PRATALAN Jean
BALLAVESNE DE LANNIGOU Guy
BALLAVESNE DE LANNIGOU Richard
LE DIOUGUEL Francois

COROLLER DE KERGUALEN Pierre
COROLLER DE KERDANNOT Yves
COROLLER DE KERORVEN Mériadec
KERBASQUIOU Maurice

DESANGES Frangois

LE DIOUGUEL Francois (fils)
COROLLER DE NECHOAT Joseph
DAUMESNIL Joseph

BARRERE Pierre

MAZURIE DE PENNANEC'H PierreLouis
BEHIC Michel

LE DENMAT-KERVERN Yves Joseph Louis



1790

1791

Déc. 1792

1801-1804

1809-1810

1810-1813

1814-1819

-1816-1817

Février 1817 ?

1819-1826

Entre 1815 et 1830

1833-

1845-1848

1848-

1848-

1850-1851

1853-1863

1865-1870

1872-1878

1878-1881

1881-1882

1884-1885

1886-1888

1888

1888-1896

DIOT Jean

BAUDIER Jean-Marie

POSTIC

DELLEVILLE Philippe Auguste Charlemagne

Comte DE LA FRUGLAYE Francgois-Gabriel (pere)

BEAUMONT Jean Marie Charles

LE GRAND L ouisIgnace Jean Joseph
LE DALL DE TROMELIN

LE PAIGE Cyr Alexandre
BEAUMONT Jean Marie Charles
BEAUMONT Armand Ange
GUEGOT

DESL OGES Joseph-Francois
ELEOUET Jean-Marie
DECOUVRANT AndréMarie Adolphe
LE DENMAT-KERVERN
FREBOURG Antoine Benjamin
TILLY

PUYO Edmond

BRAOUEZEC Victor

CLOAREC Armand

ROUSSEL

CLOAREC Armand
DELANNEGRIE Victor

KEREBEL Onésime



1897-1904

1904-1907

1908-1912

1914-1917

1919-1925

1925

1929-1935

1936-1944

1945-1947

1951-1969

1971-1989

1989-1995

1995-2001

2001-2008

2008-

LE BOLLOCH Henry Joseph Louis
KEREBEL Onésime

LEFEBVRE Charles

HERVE Frédéric

GUILLOU Francgois-Louis
CHATEL Guillaume

BOURGOT Francois-L ouis

LE JEUNE Olivier Alphonse Julien
MASSON Hippolyte

LE DUC Jean

CLEACH Jean-Jacques

CAZIN Arnaud

LEBRANCHU Marylise

LE GOFF Michd

LE BRUN Agnes



